THE R
MIRA®LE
LEAGUE

Of Plymouth

Saturday, September 9, 2023
9am Yankees vs Royals
10:30am White Sox vs Astros
12pm Marlins vs Giants
1:30pm Pirates vs Reds
Sunday, September 10, 2023
10:30am Red Sox vs Athletics
12pm Cardindls vs Tigers

Saturday, September 16, 2023
9am Cardinals vs White Sox
10:30am Moarlins vs Yankees
12pm Athletics vs Astros
1:30pm Tigers vs Red Sox
Sunday, September 17, 2023
10:30am Giants vs Royals
12pm Reds vs Pirates

Saturday, September 23, 2023
9am Red Sox vs Athletics
10:30am Astros vs Cardinals
12pm Gionts vs Reds

1:30pm Pirates vs Royals
Sunday, September 24, 2023
10:30am White Sox vs Tigers
12pm Yankees vs Marlins

Saturday, September 30, 2023
9am White Sox vs Red Sox
10:30am Morlins vs Pirates
12pm Royals vs Reds

1:30pm Tigers vs Astros
Sunday, October 1, 2023
10:30am Yankees vs Gionts
12pm Cardinals vs Athletics

2828 FRLL
BASEBALL

MIRACLELEAGUEOFPLYMOUTH.COM

Saturday, October 7, 2023
9am Red Sox vs Cardinals
10:30am Athletics vs Tigers
12pm Royals vs Yankees
1:30pm Pirates vs Giants
Sunday, October 8, 2023
10:30am Reds vs Marlins
12pm Astros vs White Sox

Saturday, October 14, 2023
9am Reds vs Yankees
10:30am Tigers vs Cardinals
12pm Marlins vs Royals
1:30pm Athletics vs White Sox
Sunday, October 15, 2023
10:30am Pirates vs Gionts
12pm Astros vs Red Sox

Saturday, October 21, 2023
9am Gionts vs Marlins 2

10:30am White Sox vs Astros “
12pm Cardinals vs Athletics

1:30pm Red Sox vs Tigers Hél‘:::’;;r
Sunday, October 22, 2023 l
Games!

10:30am Royals vs Yankees
12pm Pirates vs Reds

Games played at Bilkie Family Field
357 Theodore St, Plymouth, MI 48170

PLAY, VOLUNTEER. SUPPORT.



